
Sport Coach Email Tryout Schedule (Dates and Time) Practice Meeting Location Fee
Rhetoric School

Varsity Co-ed Track and Field Michael and Megan Mansy mmansy@coach.carychristianschool.org Tuesday, 21 Feb 3:45 - 5:45 Field House Pavillon $250
Varsity Women's Soccer Dario Brose dbrose@coach.carychristianschool.org Monday, 13 Feb 3:45 - 5:45 Soccer Field $250
Varsity Men's Lacrosse Chris Stack cstack@coach.carychristianschool.org Monday, 13 Feb 3:45 - 5:45 Soccer Field $250
Varsity Men's Baseball Brian Mitchell bmitchell@carychristianschool.org Monday, 13 Feb 3:45 - 5:45 Baseball Field $250
Varsity Men's Golf Paul Brewer pbrewer@coach.carychristianschool.org Monday, 13 Feb 3:45 - 5:45 McGregor Downs $250
Varsity Men's Tennis John Mitchell jmitchell@coach.carychristianschool.org Monday, 13 Feb 3:45 - 5:45 Godbold Tennis Park $250

Logic School
MS Co-ed Track and Field Teresa Estep testep@coach.carychristianschool.org Monday, 13 Feb 2:45 - 4:00 Field House Pavillion $225
MS Girls' Soccer Paul Kelly pkelly@coach.carychristianschool.org Monday, 13 Feb 2:45 - 4:00 Soccer Field $225
MS Boys' Lacrosse Tyler Russell trussell@coach.carychristianschool.org Monday, 13 Feb 5:30 - 7:00 Soccer Field $225
MS Boys' Baseball Scott Ashworth sashworth@coach.carychristianschool.org Monday, 13 Feb 2:45 - 4:00 Baseball Field $225
MS Boys' Golf Paul Brewer pbrewer@coach.carychristianschool.org Monday, 13 Feb 2:45 - 4:00 McGregor Downs $225
MS Boys' Tennis John Mitchell jmithchell@coach.carychristianschool.org Monday, 13 Feb 2:45 - 4:00 Godbold Tennis Park $225
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